Ambu® Neuroline™ 720
Ambu® Neuroline™ 720 is a self-adhesive
electrode featuring a silver/silver
chloride sensor and a conductive wet
gel for an instant and stable signal.
The electrode is ideal for use in sleep
registration where the adhesion
ensures that the electrode stays in

Lead wire
length Lead wire
color
Shelf life in
months
Packaging
cm inch
(unopened/
open pouches)
Units/
pouch
Units/
inner box
Units/
outer box
72001-K/12 10 4  15 1 12 240 1920
72001-SC/12 10 4  15 1 12 240 1920
72010-K/10 100 40  15 1 10 420 840
72010-K/C/12 100 40  15 1 12 480 960
72010-M/C/10 100 40 

15 1 10 420 820
72015-J/10 150 60  15 1 10 420 840
72015-K/10 150 60  15 1 10 420 840
72015-K/C/12 150 60  15 1 12 480 960
72020-K/C/12 200 80  15 1 12 480 960
72000-S/25 N/A N/A N/A 24 1 25 1000 2000
K = 1.5 mm connector
J = 2 mm connector
SC = 0.7 mm connector
M = 1.5 mm connector